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not be stretched or compressed in the corners. Ends cut 22,19

obliquely and glued, so that the cut ends are pressed together by

the spring pressure.
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SPECIFICATION

RND 455-01405

303-75-349

0653415230298

Enclosure PC WL GREY.
IP66.68

180 x 120 x 60mm

151.5x112.5 x 53.1mm

Polycarbonate

light grey. similar to RAL
7035

N/A

Yes

light grey. similar to RAL
7035

IP66
P68
IKO7




